SEGI BIZ  Terminal and Push Button Boxes
Efficiency Solutions for the Electrical Industry
2       SEGI BIZ   I   CELLTEC
See more at celltec.com.au
ABS
Terminal Boxes
Product Description
Segi Biz ABS Terminal Boxes

ABS
Terminal Boxes
Technical data and order information
• IP 65 protection rating
• From 4 single terminals to 30 double terminals
• Grey and Clear Lid versions
• 250 Volt.  10A and 15A
Grey Base - Grey Lid
Terminals Size (w x l x h) Rating Terminal Type Part no.
4
80 x 50 x 40 10A Center, single SG-TB-4P
90 x 45 x 45 15A Center, double SG-TB-4P15
65 x 65 x 45 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-4PT
6
85 x 55 x 45 10A Center, single SG-TB-6P
90 x 65 x 45 15A Center, double SG-TB-6P15
80 x 65 x 45 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-6PT
10
110 x 65 x 45 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-10PT
90 x 100 x 45 15A Center, double SG-TB-10P15
15
200 x 100 x 65 15A Center, double SG-TB-15P
170 x 75 x 55 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-15PT
20
150 x 160 x 65 15A Center, double SG-TB-20P
80 x 235 x 56 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-20PT
30 125 x 190 x 65 10A Center, 2 level, double SG-TB-30P
Grey Base - Clear Lid
Terminals Size (w x l x h) Rating Terminal Type Part no.
4
90 x 45 x 45 15A Center, double SG-TB-4P15-GC
65 x 65 x 45 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-4PT-GC
6
90 x 65 x 45 15A Center, double SG-TB-6P15-GC
80 x 65 x 45 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-6PT-GC
10
110 x 65 x 45 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-10PT-GC
90 x 100 x 45 15A Center, double SG-TB-10P15-GC
15
200 x 100 x 65 15A Center, double SG-TB-15P-GC
170 x 75 x 55 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-15PT-GC
20
150 x 160 x 65 15A Center, double SG-TB-20P-GC
80 x 235 x 56 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-TB-20PT-GC
30 125 x 190 x 65 10A Center, 2 level, double SG-TB-30P-GC
4       SEGI BIZ   I   CELLTEC
See more at celltec.com.au
Aluminium
Terminal Boxes

Aluminium
Terminal Boxes
Technical data and order information
• IP 67 protection rating
• From 4 single terminals to 40 double terminals
• 250 Volt.  10A
With Terminals
Terminals Size (w x l x h) Rating Terminal Type Part no.
4 61 x 71 x 48 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-AL-4P
6 70 x 93 x 52 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-AL-6P
10 128 x 70 x 52 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-AL-10P
12 110 x 110 x 52 10A Center, 2 level, double SG-AL-12P
15 172 x 70 x 55 10A Side, 2 level, double SG-AL-15P
20 125 x 145 x 62 10A Center, 2 level, double SG-AL-20P
30 125 x 190 x 80 10A Center, 2 level, double SG-AL-30P
40 263 x 162 x 90 10A Center plate, 2 level double SG-AL-40P
Without Terminals
Size (w x l x h) Part no.
61 x 71 x 48 SG-AL--6171-48 (4P)
70 x 93 x 52 SG-AL-7093-52 (6P)
128 x 70 x 52 SG-AL-1270-52 (10P)
110 x 110 x 52 SG-AL-1111-52 (12P)
172 x 70 x 55 SG-AL-1770-55 (15P)
125 x 145 x 62 SG-AL-1214-62 (20P)
125 x 190 x 80 SG-AL-1219-80 (30P)
125 x 223 x 90 SG-AL-1222-09s
263 x 162 x 90 SG-AL-1626-09s
6       SEGI BIZ   I   CELLTEC
See more at celltec.com.auPush Button Boxes
Product Description
Segi Biz Push Button Boxes

SEGI BIZ   I   CELLTEC       7
Push Button Boxes
Technical data and order information
• Hole size to suit 22mm buttons.
• Also available with hole sizes to suit 12, 16, 25 and
30mm push buttons.
PBT
No. of holes Size (w x l x h) Colour Part no.
1
80 x 90 x 55
White SG-PB-2201-55H
Yellow SG-PB-2201-Y-55H
Red SG-PB-2201-R-55H
80 x 90 x 70
White SG-PB-2201-70H
Yellow SG-PB-2201-Y-70H
Red SG-PB-2201-R-70H
2
80 x 135 x 55
White SG-PB-2202-55H
Yellow SG-PB-2202-Y-55H
Red SG-PB-2202-R-55H
80 x 135 x 70
White SG-PB-2202-70H
Yellow SG-PB-2202-Y-70H
Red SG-PB-2202-R-70H
3
80 x 180 x 55
White SG-PB-2203-55H
Yellow SG-PB-2203-Y-55H
Red SG-PB-2203-R-55H
80 x 180 x 70
White SG-PB-2203-70H
Yellow SG-PB-2203-Y-70H
Red SG-PB-2203-R-70H
4
80 x 220 x 55
White SG-PB-2204-55H
Yellow SG-PB-2204-Y-55H
Red SG-PB-2204-R-55H
80 x 220 x 70
White SG-PB-2204-70H
Yellow SG-PB-2204-Y-70H
Red SG-PB-2204-R-70H
Aluminium
Terminals Size (w x l x h) Part no.
1 80 x 90 x 70 SG-CB-2201
2 80 x 135 x 70 SG-CB-2202